



Bid Tabulation

Village of New Lebanon
Sanitary Rehab Phase 19
November 9, 2022

Miller Pipeline, LLC
Indianapolis, IN

Inliner Solutions, LLC
Hilliard, OH

Insituform Technologies, LLC
Chesterfield, MO

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	SPEC	8" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	FT.	3350	\$33.00	\$110,550.00	\$36.65	\$122,777.50	\$60.00	\$201,000.00	\$63.00	\$211,050.00
2	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 36 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.3	\$180.00	\$1,854.00	\$151.80	\$1,563.54	\$203.50	\$2,096.05	\$157.00	\$1,617.10
3	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 37 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.6	\$180.00	\$1,908.00	\$151.80	\$1,609.08	\$203.50	\$2,157.10	\$157.00	\$1,664.20
4	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 38 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	13.0	\$180.00	\$2,340.00	\$151.80	\$1,973.40	\$203.50	\$2,645.50	\$157.00	\$2,041.00
5	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 39 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.6	\$180.00	\$1,728.00	\$151.80	\$1,457.28	\$203.50	\$1,953.60	\$157.00	\$1,507.20
6	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 40 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.3	\$180.00	\$1,674.00	\$151.80	\$1,411.74	\$203.50	\$1,892.55	\$157.00	\$1,460.10
7	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 41 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.1	\$180.00	\$1,638.00	\$151.80	\$1,381.38	\$203.50	\$1,851.85	\$157.00	\$1,428.70
8	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 42 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.1	\$180.00	\$1,638.00	\$151.80	\$1,381.38	\$203.50	\$1,851.85	\$157.00	\$1,430.27
9	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 43 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	18.0	\$180.00	\$3,240.00	\$151.80	\$2,732.40	\$203.50	\$3,663.00	\$157.00	\$2,827.57
10	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 43A REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	13.1	\$180.00	\$2,358.00	\$151.80	\$1,988.58	\$203.50	\$2,665.85	\$157.00	\$2,056.70
11	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 44 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.1	\$180.00	\$2,178.00	\$151.80	\$1,836.78	\$203.50	\$2,462.35	\$157.00	\$1,893.42
12	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 45 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.1	\$180.00	\$1,638.00	\$151.80	\$1,381.38	\$203.50	\$1,851.85	\$157.00	\$1,430.27
13	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 67 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.1	\$180.00	\$2,178.00	\$151.80	\$1,836.78	\$203.50	\$2,462.35	\$157.00	\$1,901.27
14	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 68 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.1	\$180.00	\$1,818.00	\$151.80	\$1,533.18	\$203.50	\$2,055.35	\$157.00	\$1,585.70
15	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 69 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.0	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$151.80	\$1,518.00	\$203.50	\$2,035.00	\$157.00	\$1,570.00
16	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 69A REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	11.0	\$180.00	\$1,980.00	\$151.80	\$1,669.80	\$203.50	\$2,238.50	\$157.00	\$1,727.00
17	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 69B REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.1	\$180.00	\$1,638.00	\$151.80	\$1,381.38	\$203.50	\$1,851.85	\$157.00	\$1,428.70
18	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 70 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	11.6	\$180.00	\$2,088.00	\$151.80	\$1,760.88	\$203.50	\$2,360.60	\$157.00	\$1,821.20
19	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 71 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.1	\$180.00	\$1,638.00	\$151.80	\$1,381.38	\$203.50	\$1,851.85	\$157.00	\$1,428.70
20	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 72 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.1	\$180.00	\$1,818.00	\$151.80	\$1,533.18	\$203.50	\$2,055.35	\$157.00	\$1,585.70
21	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 74 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.1	\$180.00	\$1,458.00	\$151.80	\$1,229.58	\$203.50	\$1,648.35	\$157.00	\$1,273.27
22	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 75 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.8	\$180.00	\$1,944.00	\$151.80	\$1,639.44	\$203.50	\$2,197.80	\$157.00	\$1,695.60
23	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 76 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	11.3	\$180.00	\$2,034.00	\$151.80	\$1,715.34	\$203.50	\$2,299.55	\$157.00	\$1,774.10
24	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 77 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	11.0	\$180.00	\$1,980.00	\$151.80	\$1,669.80	\$203.50	\$2,238.50	\$157.00	\$1,727.00
25	SPEC	RECONNECTION OF SEWER LATERALS	EACH	53	\$180.00	\$9,540.00	\$114.00	\$6,042.00	\$150.00	\$7,950.00	\$235.00	\$12,455.00
26	SPEC	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
TOTAL						\$179,658.00	\$181,405.18	\$274,336.60	\$277,379.77			